
2017-2018
Débutants Débutants + Novices et +

1   XXL
2   Country As Can Be
3   Cowboy Madison
4   Broken Heart
5   Bulfrog On A Log
6   X-Plosive
7   An Absoluté Dream
8   The Galway Gathering
9   Paris-Tennessee
10 Don' Be Cruel
11 All About A Woman
12 A Better Place
13 Rain
14 Little Wagon Wheel
15 Beautifull Day
16 Lindi Shuffle
17 Western Barn Dance
18 Stealing The Best
19 Rose A Lee
20 Go Cat Go
21 Heyday Tonight
22 Jingle Bell Rock
23 Cadillac And Caviar
24 Some Beach
25 Found 
26 Where I Belong
27 Electric Slide
28 God Blessed Texas

+8

1   DHSS
2   Good Time Girls
3   Voices Of The Highlands
4   Another Country
5   An Absoluté Dream
6   The Harvester
7   Rain
8   All About A Woman
9   Come To Dance
10 Baby Belle
11 Zatchu
12 A Better Place
13 Fake Id
14 Can't Go Wrong
15 Go Shanty
16 Coming Back Down
17 Come Dance With Me
18 Clear Isabel
19 Cowboy Charleston
20 Diamantina Drover 
21 Two Boys
22 Twist And Shake
23 Stop Staring At My Eyes
24 Lonely Drum

+5

1   Sangria 
2   Temple Bar
3   Welcome To The Future
4   Get Down The Fiddle
5   Big City Summertime
6   Orégon
7   3 Day Road
8   Never Let Go
9   Lay Low
10 The Roads Never Taken
11 P3
12 Thanks A Lot
13 Doctor Doctor
14 Billy Dance
15 My Dog As Puppies
16 Drinkin With Dolly
17 Just A Girl 
18 J R
19 Country Road
20 Anyway
21 White Rose
22 Happy Happy Happy
23 The Blaney Roses
24 Cettic Nala
25 Bring Down The House
26 Américan Kids
27 Summer Fly
28 A Country Hight
29 Tell The World
30 Hit The Diff
31 All You Need
32 Montains To The Sea
33 Cettic Shadows
34 Strong Bounds

28+24+33 = 85



2017-2018
A A Better Place                                           37

A Country Hight                                       52
All About A Woman                                  
23
All You Need                                            75
Américan Kids                                          64
An Absoluté Dream                                  15
Another Country                                       17
Anyway                                                     36

B Baby Belle                                                30
Beautifull Day                                          50
Big City Summertime                               04
Billy Dance                                               31
Bring Down The House                            68
Broken Heart                                            14
Bulfrog On A Log                                     09

C Cadillac And Caviar                                 70
Can't Go Wrong                                        45
Celtic Shadows                                         81
Celtic Nala                                                65
Clear Isabel                                               59
Come Dance With Me                              55
Come To Dance                                        26
Coming Back Down                                 51
Country As Can Be                                   07
Cotton Eyed Joe                                        83
Country Road                                            25
Cowboy Charleston                                  62
Cowboy Madison                                      08

D D.H.S.S                                                     03
Diamantina Drover                                   69
Drinkin With Dolly                                   38
Doctor Doctor                                           33
Don't Be Cruel                                          42

E Electric Slide                                            77

F Fake Id                                                      43
Found                                                        71

G Get Down The Fiddel                               13
Go Cat Go                                                 63
God Blessed Texas                                    86
Good Time Girls                                       02
Go Shanty                                                 46

H Happy Happy Happy                                44
Heyday Tonight                                        61
Hit The Diff                                              74

J Jingle Bell Rock                                       66

L Laylow                                                      21
Lindi Shuffle                                             48
Little Wagon Wheel                                  49
Lonely Drum                                             85

M My Dog As Puppies                                  32
Montains To The Sea                                80

N Never Let Go                                            19

O Orégon                                                       11

P Paris-Tennessee                                         35
P3                                                              27

R Rain                                                           24
Rose A Lee                                                57

S Sangria                                                      06
Some Beach                                              72
Stealing The Best                                      58
Stop Staring At My Eyes                          82
Strong Bounds                                          84
Summer Fly                                              73

T Tell The World                                          53
Temple Bar                                                05
Thanks A Lot                                             29
The Blarney Roses                                    60
The Harvester                                            20
The Galway Gathering                              28
The Roads Never Taken                            18
Thinkin Country                                        39
3 Day Road                                               12
Twist And Shake                                       79
Two Boys                                                  78

V Voices Of The Highlands                          16

W Welcome To The Future                            10
Western Barn Dance                                 56
Where I Belong                                         76
White Rose                                                54

X X-Plosive                                                  22
XXL                                                          01

Z Zatchu                                                       34

Débutants        Débutants       Nouvelles
Débutants +     Novices    Novices et +   
Intermédiaires

28+24+33 = 85
28 Nouvelles



JR                                                              40
Just A Girl                                                 41

Nouvelles
XXL
Paris-Tennessee
Don't Be Cruel
Western Barn Dance
Rose A Lee
Found
God Blessed Texas

Voices Of The Highlands
Come To Dance
Zatchu 
A Better Place
Go Shanty
Coming Back Down
Come Dance With Me
Clear Isabel
Diamantina Drover
Stop Staring At My Eyes
Lonely Drum

Big City Summertime
The Roads Never Taken
Just A Girl 
Anyway
Happy Happy Happy
A Country Hight
Hit The Diff
Montains To The Sea
Celtic Shadows
Strong Bounds


